NP-6 HM 35 HOUR PAY PLAN EFFECTIVE 6/22/2007 (Hiring rates for designated classes)

Plan
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HM
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HM
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NP-6 HM Pay Plan Effective 6/22/2007

Group

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Period

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Step 1

$29,481.00
$1,129.55
$112.96
$16.14

$30,431.00
$1,165.94
$116.60
$16.66

$32,132.00
$1,231.12
$123.12
$17.59

$33,624.00
$1,288.28
$128.83
$18.41

$35,232.00
$1,349.89
$134.99
$19.29

$36,931.00
$1,414.99
$141.50
$20.22

$38,745.00
$1,484.49
$148.45
$21.21
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